1. Name of Listed Entity:Atlas Cycles (Haryana) Limited
2. Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security: ATLASCYCLE
3. Share Holding Pattern Filed under: 31b
4. Share Holding Pattern as on : 31-Dec-2017
5. Declaration: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:-
S. No. Particulars Yes/No
1 \Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid [No
up shares?
2 \Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible [No
Securities or Warrants?
\Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against No
which depository receipts are issued?
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?[No
\Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or |No
otherwise encumbered?
\Whether the Listed Entity has issued any differential |[No
\Voting Rights?
Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Catego Category of Nos. of No. of fully No. of No. of Total Shareholding Number of Voting Rights No. of Shareholding, Number of Number of Number of
ry shareholder shareh paid up Partly shares nos. as a % of total held in each class of Shares as a % assuming Locked in Shares equity
0] n olders equity paid-up underlying shares no. of shares securities Underlying full conversion shares pledged or shares held
(D) shares equity Depository held (calculated as (IX) Outstanding of convertible otherwise in
held shares Receipts (Vi) = per SCRR, convertible securities (as a Xin encumbered dematerializ
(Iv) held (D] (IV)+(\)+ 1957) securities percentage of (X1I) ed form
V) (D] (v (including diluted share
As a % of No of Voting Total Warrants) capital) No. Asa | No. As a X1V
(A+B+C2) Rights as a ) (a) % of (a) % of
Clas Clas | Tot % of (XD)= (VI)+(X) total total
s s al (A+B+ As a %of Shar Share
eg: egly C) (A+B+C2) es s held
X held (b)
(b)
A Promoter & (35 2838329 0 283832 [43.64 283810 283 143.64 0 43.64 0.00 2705875
Promoter 9 329 832




Group )
B Public 12524 (3665509 366550 56.36 3665 366 56.36 56.36 0.00 3273283
9 509 550
9
C Non 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 10.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 |0
Promoter-
Non Public
Cl Shares 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 10.00 0.00 0.00 0
underlying
DRs
C2 Shares held 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 10.00 0.00 0.00 0
by
Employee
Trusts
Total 12559 16503838 650383 [100.00 6503 650 100.0 100.00 0.00 5979158
8 838 383 0




Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Category & Name PAN No. of No. of Partly Nos. of Total Sharehol Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Shareholdin Number of Number of Number of
of the (D] shareh fully paid-up shares nos. ding % each class of securities Shares g,asa% Locked in Shares equity
Shareholders older paid equity underlying shares calculate (IX) Underlying assuming shares pledged or shares held
0] (1 up shares Depository held d as per Outstanding full xny otherwise in
equity held Receipts Vi = SCRR, convertible conversion encumbered dematerializ
share V) (D) IV+V+VI) 1957 securities of (X1 ed form
s held No of Voting Rights Total as (including convertible No. Asa | No. As a (XIV)
(v) As a % of a % of Warrants) securities ( (a) % of (a) % of
(A+B+C2) ToFaI (X) as a total total
VI s et | Yo o T | e
share held (b)
capital) (b)
X =
(VID+(X) as a
% of
A+B+C2
Indian 0 0.00 0 10.00 [0 0.00 0.00
Individuals/Hi 31 16498 |0 0 164987 25.37 (1649800 164 25.37 0 25.37 0 0.00 1524601
ndu undivided 79 0 79 087
Family )
JAGDISH  |AAFP 344480 0 34448 [0.53 344480 344 053 0 0.53 0 10.00 0
KAPOOR K788 48
HUF(BIGGE 4D
R)
ARUN AAG 785520 0 78552 [1.21 785520 78511.21 0 1.21 0 0.00 55352
KAPUR PK29 52
32H
RAJIV AAA 944380 0 04438 [1.45 044380 944 1.45 0 1.45 0 0.00 94438
KAPUR HUFHR62 38
02B
SANJAY AAM 213190 0 213198 [3.28 213190 213328 0 3.28 0 0.00 213198
KAPUR PK95 8 8 198
29Q
ASHWIN AMF 261980 0 26198 10.40 261980 261040 0 0.40 0 0.00 26198
KAPUR PK42 08
60P
RAHUL AKPP 25656 |0 0 25656 [0.39 256560 256039 [0 0.39 0 10.00 25656
KAPUR K380 56




6P

B.D.KAPUR |AAE 36238 36238 [0.56 (36238 362 0.56 0.56 0.00 0
(HUF) PK76 38

09M
RENU AAC 7 2 000 P 2 0.00 0.00 0.00 0
AGGARWA PA29
L 94D
ACHLA  |AAL 99 99 0.00 |99 99 0.00 0.00 0.00 99
BAWA PB29

6SH
MALTIP  |AAB 7 2 000 P 2 0.00 0.00 0.00 2
MEHRA  PM19

D0E
RAJIV AAFP 86290 86290 [1.33 86290 862 [1.33 1.33 0.00 86290
KAPUR K788 90

3E
PRASHANN |AGD 26198 26198 [0.40 126198 261 0.40 0.40 0.00 26198
T KAPUR  PK35 98

BSL
MADHVI  |AFGP 21832 21832 0.34 21832 018 0.34 0.34 0.00 21832
MALHOTRA|M228 32

oM
VIKRAM  |AAFP 91068 01068 [1.40 91068 910 [1.40 1.40 0.00 91068
KAPUR K788 68

5C
SALIL AAN 532 532 0.0l 532 532 0.01 0.01 0.00 532
KAPUR PK79

33K
VIKRAM  |AAA 41320 41320 [0.64 141320 413 (0.64 0.64 0.00 41320
KAPUR HUF|HV34 20

40D
NEELY AGD 324 324 0.00 [324 324 0.00 0.00 0.00 324
KAPUR PK33

41F
BIMLA AAIP 31390 31390 [0.48 31390 31310.48 0.48 0.00 0
KAPUR K992 90

1A




JAI DEV AAA 34884 34884 (.54 34884 348 [0.54 0.54 0.00 34884
KAPUR HJ30 84

77
ABHINAV AMF 48700 48700 .75 48700 487 0.75 0.75 0.00 48700
KAPUR PK90 00

91A
ANGAD AAE 51800 51800 (0.80 51800 518 10.80 0.80 0.00 51800
KAPUR PK76 00

10A
GIRISH AAA 36930 36930 (0.57 36930 369 (0.57 0.57 0.00 36930
KAPUR HUFHG24 30

39M
RISHAV AFNP 25658 25658 (0.39 25658 256 0.39 0.39 0.00 25658
KAPUR K293 o8

OH
GAUTAM  |AAFP 25900 259008 [3.98 25900 259 3.98 3.98 0.00 259008
KAPUR K788 8 8 008

2F
RADHIKA |AFFP 12123 121234 1.86 12123 121 1.86 1.86 0.00 121234
GIRISH K569 4 4 234
KAPUR 6G
MEERA AAJIP 23646 23646 (0.36 23646 236 [0.36 0.36 0.00 23646
KAPUR K997 46

oH
GIRISH AEH 12251 122510 [1.88 12251 122 1.88 1.88 0.00 122510
KAPUR PK70 0 0 510

76D
SIDDHANT |AMF 43324 43324 0.67 43324 433 0.67 0.67 0.00 43324
KAPUR PK42 24

64K
SAKSHI ANT 13460 13460 [0.21 13460 134 0.21 0.21 0.00 13460
KAPUR PKO03 60

79A
BINDU AAM 24262 24262 (0.37 24262 242 0.37 0.37 0.00 24262
KAPUR PKO5 62

27G
SANJAY AAA 36678 36678 [0.56 36678 366 [0.56 0.56 0.00 36678




KAPUR HUF HS91 78

65C
Central 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 10.00 0.00 0.00 0
Government/
State
Government(s
Financial 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 [0.00 0.00 0.00 0
Institutions/
Banks
Any Other 4 11884 118845 [18.27 11884 118 |18.27 18.27 0.00 1181274
(specify) 50 0 50 845

0
Body 4 11884 118845 [18.27 (11884 118 [18.27 18.27 0.00 1181274
Corporate 50 0 50 845
0

THE AAB 65169 651692 10.02 65169 651 10.02 10.02 0.00 651692
MILTON CM32 2 2 692
CYCLE 69R
INDUSTRIE
SLTD
M/S AAC 7176 7176 0.11 7176 717 (0.11 0.11 0.00 0
CORONA |FC34 6
RIM 82G
MANUFACT
URING CO
LTD
M/S AAA 51530 515300 [7.92 51530 515 [7.92 7.92 0.00 515300
LIMROSE [CLOO 0 0 300
ENGINEERI B4A
NG WORKS
PLTD
JANKIDAS |AAA 14282 14282 10.22 14282 142 10.22 0.22 0.00 14282
& SONS CJ015 82
PVT.LTD. @4D
Sub-Total 35 28383 283832 43.64 28383 283 43.64 43.64 0.00 2705875
(A)(1) 29 9 29 832




9
2 |[Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 10.00 [0 0.00 0 0.00 0
a [Individuals 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 000 [0 0.00 0 10.00 0
(Non-
Resident
Individuals/
Foreign
Individuals)
b |Government 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 000 [0 0.00 0 10.00 0
c |[Institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 10.00 [0 0.00 0 0.00 0
d |Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 000 [0 0.00 0 10.00 0
Portfolio
Investor
e |Any Other 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 [0 0.00 0 0.00 0
(specify)
Sub-Total 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 000 [0 0.00 0 10.00 0
(A)Q2)
Total 35 283830 0 283832 43.64  [28383|0 283 43.64 0 43.64 0 10.00 2705875
Shareholding 29 ¢) 29 832
of Promoter 0
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)D)+(A)2)
Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
Category & Name PAN Nos. of No. of Partly Nos. of Total Sharehol Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Total Number of Number of Number of
of the n shareh fully paid-up shares nos. ding % each class of securities Shares shareholdin Locked in Shares equity
Shareholders older paid equity underlying shares calculate (IX) Underlying g,asa% shares pledged or shares held
0] (1 up shares Depository held d as per Outstanding assuming X1y otherwise in
equity held Receipts Vil = SCRR, convertible full encumbered dematerializ
share V) (V1) IV+V+VI 1957 securities conversion (Xl ed form
s held As a % of No of Voting Rights Total as (including of No. | Asa | No. [ Asa (XIv)
(Iv) (A+B+C2) a % of Warrants) convertible (a) % of (No % of
VI TOFal X) se((:urities tsohtal tp tgtal
Class Class | Tot Voting as a ar ap share
LY || e percentage Sy | 2| she
share (b) ble applic
capital) ) able)
&) @) (b)
1 [Institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 000 [0 0.00 0 0.000 .00 O
a |Mutual 2 1906 |0 0 1906 [0.03 1906 0 190 0.03 0 0.03 0 0.00 0




Funds/

Venture
Capital Funds

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Alternate
Investment
Funds

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Foreign
Venture
Capital
Investors

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Foreign
Portfolio
Investors

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Financial
Institutions/
Banks

152

152

0.00

152

152

0.00

0.00

0.00

152

Insurance
Companies

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Provident
Funds/
Pension
Funds

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Any Other
(specify)

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Sub-Total
(B)(1)

2058

2058

0.03

2058

205

0.03

0.03

0.00

152

Central
Government/
State
Government(s
/ President of
India

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Sub-Total
(B)(2)

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Non-
institutions

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Individuals -

12166

30403

304030

46.74

30403

304

46.74

46.74

0.00

0.00

2660726




06 6 06 030
6
i Individual 12163 28917 289178 44.46 28917 289 144.46 44.46 0.00 2512204
shareholders 84 4 84 178
holding 4
nominal share
capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
ii  [Individual 3 14852 148522 2.28 14852 148 [2.28 2.28 0.00 148522
shareholders 2 2 522
holding
nominal share
capital in
excess of Rs.
2 lakhs.
b INBFCs 4 14194 14194 0.22 14194 141 0.22 0.22 0.00 14194
registered 04
with RBI
c [Employee 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 10.00 0.00 0.00 0
Trusts
d |Overseas 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 10.00 0.00 0.00 0
Depositories
(holding DRs)
(balancing
figure)
e |Any Other 351 60895 608951 9.36 60895 608 9.36 9.36 0.00 598211
(specify) 1 1 951
Body 156 42047 420476 6.47 42047 420 6.47 6.47 0.00 410330
Corporate 6 6 A76
MY MONEYAAA 20302 203026 [3.12 20302 203 3.12 3.12 0.00 203026
SECURITIES|CM65 6 6 026
LTD. 28L
Non-Resident 93 47207 47207 [0.73 47207 472 10.73 0.73 0.00 46613
Indian (NRI) 07
Clearing 100 [13626 136266 2.10 13626 136 2.10 2.10 0.00 136266
member 6 6 266
Trust 2 5002 5002 10.08 5002 500 [0.08 0.08 0.00 5002




Sub-Total 12521 36634 366345 56.32 36634 366 56.32 56.32 0.00 3273131
(B)(3) 51 1 51 345

1
Total Public 12524 36655 366550 56.35  [36655 366 56.35 56.35 0.00 3273283
Shareholding 09 ¢) 09 550
(B)= 9

(B)(1)+(B)(2)
+(B)@3)




Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Category & Name PAN No. of No. of Partly Nos. of Total no. Sharehol Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Total Number of Number of Number of
of the i shareh fully paid-up shares shares ding % each class of securities Shares shareholdin Locked in Shares equity
Shareholders older paid equity underlying held calculate (IX) Underlying g,asa% shares pledged or shares held
0] (1 up shares Depository Vil = d as per Qutstanding assuming xny otherwise in
equity held Receipts IV+V+VI) SCRR, convertible full encumbered dematerializ
share V) (D) 1957 securities conversion (X1 ed form
s held As a % of No of Voting Rights Total as (including of No. Asa | No. As a (XIV)
(Iv) (A+B+C2) a % of Warrants) convertible %of | (No % of (Not
vy Total (X) securities ( total t total Applicable)
Class Class Tot Voting asa Shar ap share
X Y al rights percentage es pli s held
of diluted held ca (Not
share ble applic
capital) ) able)
(X1
Custodian/DR 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 000 [0 0 10.00 0
Holder
Employee 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 [0 0.00 0 0.00 0
Benefit Trust
(under SEBI
(Share based
Employee
Benefit)
Regulations,
2014)
Total Non- 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 [0 0.00 0 0.00 0 1[0.00 [0
Promoter-
Non Public
Shareholding
(C)=
CM+(C)(2)

Table 11- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders,
outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

No. of shareholders | No of share held




Table I11- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders,
outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

No. of shareholders | No of share held

Table I11- Person in Concert

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding

Name of shareholder | Name of PAC | No. of share | Holding %

L
COMPANY SECRETARY




